
Employee Rates
2024-2025 Plan Year

CAIC Group Accident Advantage Plus - 
Series 7800 - High Option
Coverage Level Premium

Employee $10.46

Employee & Spouse $15.73

Employee & Dependent Child(ren) $18.31

Family $23.58

Group Hospital Indemnity

Coverage Level Premium

Employee $15.01

Employee & Spouse $30.18

Employee & Dependent Child(ren) $23.07

Family $38.24

Whole Life - Dependent Child Term Life Rider

$10,000 Blanket Coverage

Ages 15 days - 26 years

$3.26 per pay period

Short Term Disability Insurance Premiums
Rates per $100 of Monthly Benefit
Age Band 0/7 Day Elimination Period 0/14 Day Elimination Period

18-49 1.49 $1.02

50-64 1.55 $1.08

65-74 1.79 $1.31

Whole Life Insurance 
Employee and Spouse 
rates are based on age, 
coverage amount chosen, 
and tobacco use. 

Scan the QR Code to view 
your rates.

AFLAC Group Plan Costs

    Note: At this time, you will not be able to enroll in the new Whole Life Insurance Plan through  
    PlanSource. Please reach out to Holly Rorem at 1-386-290-6385 or Holly_Rorem@us.aflac.com for   
    assistance if you wish to elect this product.



Employee Rates
2024-2025 Plan Year

CAIC Group Critical Illness Series 2100 - NON-Tobacco: Employee
Age $5,000 $10,000 $15,000 $20,000 $25,000 $30,000 $35,000 $40,000 $45,000 $50,000
18-29 $2.79 $4.97 $7.16 $9.34 $11.52 $13.70 $15.88 $18.06 $20.25 $22.43
30-39 $2.79 $4.97 $7.16 $9.34 $11.52 $13.70 $15.88 $18.06 $20.25 $22.43
40-49 $5.00 $9.39 $13.78 $18.17 $22.56 $26.96 $31.35 $35.74 $40.13 $44.52
50-54 $7.28 $13.69 $20.10 $26.51 $32.92 $39.92 $45.73 $52.14 $58.55 $64.96
55-59 $9.57 $18.27 $26.97 $35.67 $44.37 $53.07 $61.77 $70.47 $79.17 $87.87
60-64 $13.03 $25.20 $37.36 $49.52 $61.69 $73.85 $86.02 $98.18 $110.34 $122.51
65-69 $14.15 $27.43 $40.72 $54.00 $67.28 $80.56 $93.84 $107.12 $120.41 $133.69

AFLAC Group Plan Costs

CAIC Group Critical Illness Series 2100  - NON-Tobacco: Spouse
Age $5,000 $7,500 $10,000 $12,500 $15,000 $17,500 $20,000 $22,500 $25,000
18-29 $2.79 $3.88 $4.97 $6.06 $7.16 $8.25 $9.34 $10.43 $11.52
30-39 $2.79 $3.88 $4.97 $6.06 $7.16 $8.25 $9.34 $10.43 $11.52
40-49 $5.00 $7.20 $9.39 $11.59 $13.78 $15.98 $18.17 $20.37 $22.56
50-54 $7.28 $10.48 $13.69 $16.89 $20.10 $23.30 $26.51 $29.71 $32.92
55-59 $9.57 $13.92 $18.27 $22.62 $26.97 $31.32 $35.67 $40.02 $44.37
60-64 $13.03 $19.12 $25.20 $31.28 $37.36 $43.44 $49.52 $55.61 $61.69
65-69 $14.15 $20.79 $27.43 $34.07 $40.72 $47.36 $54.00 $60.64 $67.28

CAIC Group Critical Illness Series 2100 - Tobacco: Employee
Age $5,000 $10,000 $15,000 $20,000 $25,000 $30,000 $35,000 $40,000 $45,000 $50,000
18-29 $5.82 $11.03 $16.24 $21.45 $26.66 $31.86 $37.07 $42.28 $47.49 $52.70
30-39 $5.82 $11.03 $16.24 $21.45 $26.66 $31.86 $37.07 $42.28 $47.49 $52.70
40-49 $10.97 $21.34 $31.70 $42.06 $52.43 $62.79 $73.16 $83.52 $93.88 $104.25
50-54 $15.82 $30.76 $45.71 $60.65 $75.60 $90.54 $105.49 $120.43 $135.38 $150.32
55-59 $21.16 $41.45 $61.74 $82.03 $102.32 $122.62 $142.91 $163.20 $183.49 $203.78
60-64 $29.26 $57.65 $86.04 $114.43 $142.82 $171.22 $199.61 $228.00 $256.39 $284.78
65-69 $31.85 $62.83 $93.82 $124.80 $155.78 $186.76 $217.74 $248.72 $279.71 $310.69

CAIC Group Critical Illness Series 2100  - Tobacco: Spouse
Age $5,000 $7,500 $10,000 $12,500 $15,000 $17,500 $20,000 $22,500 $25,000
18-29 $5.82 $8.42 $11.03 $13.63 $16.24 $18.84 $21.45 $24.05 $26.66
30-39 $5.82 $8.42 $11.03 $13.63 $16.24 $18.84 $21.45 $24.05 $26.66
40-49 $10.97 $16.16 $21.34 $26.52 $31.70 $36.88 $42.06 $47.25 $52.43
50-54 $15.82 $23.29 $30.76 $38.23 $45.71 $53.18 $60.65 $68.12 $75.60
55-59 $21.16 $31.31 $41.45 $51.60 $61.74 $71.89 $82.03 $92.18 $102.32
60-64 $29.26 $43.46 $57.65 $71.85 $86.04 $100.24 $114.43 $128.63 $142.82
65-69 $31.85 $47.34 $62.83 $78.32 $93.82 $109.31 $124.80 $140.29 $155.78


